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Well Name:   Wyscaver 23-5

Report Printed:   2/22/2017www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123209050000
Surface Legal Location

NESW 5 4N 63W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,650.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,662.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

12.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

LOE
Primary Job Type

Swab
Secondary Job Type Start Date

9/14/2011
End Date

9/15/2011

TD:  7,587.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 2/22/2017 8:22:47 AM

MD 
(ftKB)

12.1

372.0

401.9
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3,434.1

3,507.9

4,018.0

4,210.0

5,914.0

6,361.9

6,584.0

6,624.0

6,638.1

6,999.3

7,000.3

7,001.0

7,077.1

7,100.1

7,138.1

7,182.1

7,339.9

7,340.9

7,344.2

7,370.1

7,398.0

7,441.9

7,538.1

7,577.1

7,586.9

Formation
s

Parkman,  
Original …

Sussex,  
Original …

Niobrara,  
Original …

Codell,  
Original …

J Sand,  
Original  
Hole

Dakota,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,538.0

Perforated; 7,370.0-7,398.0

Existing Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 7,340.0 ftKB; 7,341.0 ftKB

Perforated; 7,100.0-7,138.0

Notched collar; 2 3/8; 2.00; 7,000.2-7,001.0; 0.80

Seating Nipple; 2 3/8; 1.80; 6,999.4-7,000.2; 0.80

Production Casing Cement (250 sxs); 5,914.0 ftKB; 7,577.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 372.0 ftKB; 7,577.0 ftKB

Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.00; 12.0-6,999.4; 6,987.40

Surface Casing Cement (285 sxs); 12.0 ftKB; 402.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 12.0 ftKB; 402.0 ftKB
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 12.0 ftKB; 372.0 ftKB


